
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Dates for 2020 Meetings 
 

Thursday, January 9, 2020, 8:30 am 
 

Thursday, February 6, 2020, 8:30 am 
 

Thursday, March 5, 2020, 8:30 am 
 

Thursday, April 2, 2020, 8:30 am 
 

Thursday, May 7, 2020, 8:30 am 
 

Week of June 8, 2020 (Quadrilateral) 
 

Thursday, July 9, 2020, 8:30 am 
 

Thursday, August 6, 2020 8:30 am (if needed) 
 

Thursday, September 10, 2020, 8:30 am 
 

Thursday, October 1, 2020, 8:30 am 
 

Thursday, November 5, 2020, 8:30 am 
 

Thursday, December 3, 2020, 4:00 pm 
 
 

•  •  •  •  • 
 

The Financial Markets Lawyers Group comprises lawyers who support foreign exchange and other financial 
markets trading in leading worldwide financial institutions.  It is sponsored by, but is not part of, the Federal 
Reserve Bank of New York.  Any views expressed by the Financial Markets Lawyers Group are the views of its 
private sector members, and do not necessarily represent the views of the Federal Reserve Bank of New York or 
the Federal Reserve System. 


